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Alexandra Hilary Trevellyan

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name

Postcode GU10 2Dz
Date of birth April 1959

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TREVELLYAN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SPINCREST LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JUST MIXIN LIMITED

REFUEL & GO LIMITED
TREE HUGGERS LIMITED

TRACS CONTRACTING SERVICES

LIMITED

CHRISTIES CONTEMPORARY ART

LIMITED

HARVEST WOOD PRODUCTS LTD

CHRISTIES CONTEMPORARY ART

LIMITED
NICE GUY PICTURES LTD
HARVEST WOOD FUELS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Alexandra Hilary Trevellyan

Number
01480424

01467107

Number
03088440

03209033

02720393

02916863

02724721

01926981

02724721

02338254
02592818

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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900563963

900563963
Greenhills House Tilford Road

Tilford

Farnham

Surrey
British

App. Date
31/12/1991

31/12/1990

App. Date
28/01/2004

18/11/1999
11/12/1996
12/08/1996
22/06/1993
18/03/1993

15/06/1992

24/01/1992
10/04/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/12/2018

31/12/2018

31/12/2018

31/12/2018

31/12/2018

24/12/2018

22/06/1993

29/04/2014
31/12/2018

Position
Director

Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



